50 Schoolhouse Lane
Portsmouth, RI 02871
Tel (401) 683-9700
Fax (401) 683-5571
e-mail: ims@ims-resistors.com
Thick and Thin Film Engineering
Kits

Available Resistor Kits
Ordering Information
Kit number
12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17, 18,
20 (all values)
Pieces per value
B = 25
C = 50
D = 100
Tolerance
D = 0.5%  F = 1%
J = 5%
No code for A-0805
IMS part
0402 0603 0805 1206 2010
2512 0302PW 0402PW
0502PW 0603PW 0805PW
A0402 A0603 A0805 A1206
use 0805P for TPI-0805
      Kit13     -   B  -   0402-J
Example: 24 values between 10 and 100 , 5% tolerance,
      0402 size, 25 pieces per value
Kit number         12        13         14    15        16          17        18        20
Decade         1 -    10 -     100 -    1K -    10K -   100K -  1M -      All
        10     100       1K      10K     100K      1M     10M   Values
IMS number
RCI-0402 5%   24        24         24          24       24          24                   144
RCI-0603 1%          90         90         90        90          90         450
5%   24        24         24          24        24          24        24       168
RCI-0805 1%          90         90         90        90          90         450
5%   24        24         24          24        24          24        24       168
RCI-1206 1%          90         90         90        90          90         450
5%   24        24         24          24        24          24        24       168
6942424242%50102-ICR
6942424242%52152-ICR
TPI-0805 0.5%          90         90          90        90         360